75Ω – 3GHz / 6GHz
COAXIAL CONTACT
LEMO launches a new 3GHz contact that
can be used in various insulator types,
providing solutions for the broadcast market
for an alternative to HD - BNC. For specific
cable references 6GHz can be achieved.
This product provides true 75 Ohms

EGG.3K.X50.CLM = fixed socket, nut fixing, with key (G), 3K series, coax + LV type, outer shell in chrome-
plated brass, PEEK insulator, 2 coax contacts (to order separately) and 10 female LV crimp contacts.
Part number system (with LV contacts, without coax contacts)
Male contact
Female contact
 2 B
 2 B
 2 7 5
 2 7 5
 E 3 1
 E 3 7
 F F S
 P S S
 Z T C E 3 1
 Z T M E 3 1
.
.
.
.
.
.
Coaxial contact part number, to order separately
1.00
1.05
1.10
1.15
1.20
1.25
1.30
1.35
0
30
0
60
0
90
0
12
00
15
00
18
00
21
00
24
00
27
00
30
00
33
00
36
00
39
00
42
00
45
00
48
00
51
00
54
00
57
00
60
00
f (MHz)
SWR 1